INSIDE Secure Announces its 2015 Financial Calendar

Aix-en-Provence, 13 February 2015 - INSIDE Secure (Euronext INSD.PA), a world-leader in embedded security systems for mobile and connected devices, today announced the schedule for the publication of financial information for 2015.

Event	Date*
2014 full-year results	26 February 2015 - Conference call on 27 February at 10am (Paris)
2015 first quarter revenue	30 April 2015
2015 first-half results	31 July 2015
2015 third quarter revenue	22 October 2015

^{*} Subject to modification. Press releases are published after market closes.

About INSIDE Secure

INSIDE Secure (Euronext Paris INSD.PA - FR0010291245) offers a full range of embedded security solutions. Several internationally-renowned companies use INSIDE Secure's mobile security and secure transaction solutions to protect critical assets (such as connected devices, content, services, identity and transactions). By opting to use INSIDE Secure's services, these companies can enjoy unparalleled security expertise, coupled with a comprehensive offer in terms of intellectual property, semi-conductors, software and related services: this provides them with a single point of entry and innovative solutions for optimum investment protection. For more information, please visit www.insidesecure.com

Contact:

INSIDE Secure	
Investor relations	
Richard Vacher Detournière	
Managing Director - Finance	
contactinvestisseurs@insidefr.com	